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 Clasificación  : III CRITERIUM INTERNACIONAL D´EMPURIABRAVA - CICLOMASTERS          
 
 Fecha          : 30/05/10 
 Distancia      :  50     Kms - Promed     :  40.49  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      38 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05           
   2       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
   3     107 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:14:05          mt. 
   4      85 SAGRERA,Francesc     MA-30  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:14:05          mt. 
   5      80 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    SENIO  RUBI- CLUB CICLISTA        01:14:05          mt. 
   6      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
   7     106 MUÑOZ,Raul           MA-30  JAIME DURAN                01:14:05          mt. 
   8      31 LARA,Carles          MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:14:05          mt. 
   9      54 ALARCON,Francisco J. MA-30  ESPORT VIVAC               01:14:05          mt. 
  10     104 BUSSON,David         MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:14:05          mt. 
  11       6 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  CADENA PIRENAICA           01:14:05          mt. 
  12      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            01:14:05          mt. 
  13     108 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  JAIME DURAN                01:14:05          mt. 
  14      39 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05          mt. 
  15      43 BENITEZ,José Maria   MA-30  CECOC                      01:14:05          mt. 
  16      12 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-30  RC TELECOM- SKODA          01:14:05          mt. 
  17       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  18      89 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM              01:14:05          mt. 
  19      68 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CICLISTA FIGUERES   01:14:05          mt. 
  20      81 PUA,David            MA-30  RUBI- CLUB CICLISTA        01:14:05          mt. 
  21     105 GOMEZ,Oscar          MA-30  SANT JUST- AGRUPACIO CICL  01:14:05          mt. 
  22      22 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  23      14 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  24       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  25     292 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05          mt. 
  26     110 ESCOLA,Miquel        MA-30  CONSTRUCCIONS FRANCO       01:14:05          mt. 
  27      44 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  CECOC                      01:14:05          mt. 
  28      29 SAMANIEGO,Francisco  MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       01:14:05          mt. 
  29      16 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  30      37 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05          mt. 
  31      33 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:14:05          mt. 
  32     100 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            01:14:05          mt. 
  33      24 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  34     114 NEVADO,José María    MA-30  SBR                        01:14:05          mt. 
  35     103 LOPEZ,José Manuel    MA-30  BASE                       01:14:05          mt. 
  36     116 PERICAS,Jordi        MA-30  CENTELLES- PENYA CICLISTA  01:14:05          mt. 
  37       4 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  38       7 LOPEZ,Jose Antonio   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  39      21 REQUENA,Oscar        MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  40      76 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGU            01:14:05          mt. 
  41     109 REQUENA,Antoni       MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:14:05          mt. 
  42       5 CONTRERAS,Diego Manu MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  43      93 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  BASE                       01:14:05          mt. 
  44      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  45      51 CERVANTES,Marcos     MA-30  EDAT 3                     01:14:05          mt. 
  46     112 LEYNAUD,Benoit       MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:14:05          mt. 
  47      78 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  REALE - ARA LLEIDA         01:14:45       40 seg. 
  48     113 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-CLUB CICLISTA     01:14:45       40 seg. 
  49      42 TERRONES,Jorge       MA-30  CECOC-GENESIS CYCLING TEA  01:14:45       40 seg. 
  50     102 MATEU,José Ramón     SENIO  BUEN PASTOR- CLUB CICLIST  01:14:45       40 seg. 
  51     115 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  CICLESPARREGUERA CLUB CIC  01:14:45       40 seg. 
  52      19 LOPEZ,Benito Alber   MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:45       40 seg. 
  53      10 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge      MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:45       40 seg. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 53 
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 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      38 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05           
   2     107 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:14:05          mt. 
   3      85 SAGRERA,Francesc     MA-30  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:14:05          mt. 
   4      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
   5     106 MUÑOZ,Raul           MA-30  JAIME DURAN                01:14:05          mt. 
   6      31 LARA,Carles          MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:14:05          mt. 
   7      54 ALARCON,Francisco J. MA-30  ESPORT VIVAC               01:14:05          mt. 
   8     104 BUSSON,David         MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:14:05          mt. 
   9     108 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  JAIME DURAN                01:14:05          mt. 
  10      39 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05          mt. 
  11      43 BENITEZ,José Maria   MA-30  CECOC                      01:14:05          mt. 
  12      12 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-30  RC TELECOM- SKODA          01:14:05          mt. 
  13      68 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CICLISTA FIGUERES   01:14:05          mt. 
  14      81 PUA,David            MA-30  RUBI- CLUB CICLISTA        01:14:05          mt. 
  15     105 GOMEZ,Oscar          MA-30  SANT JUST- AGRUPACIO CICL  01:14:05          mt. 
  16      22 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  17      14 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  18       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  19     292 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05          mt. 
  20     110 ESCOLA,Miquel        MA-30  CONSTRUCCIONS FRANCO       01:14:05          mt. 
  21      44 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  CECOC                      01:14:05          mt. 
  22      29 SAMANIEGO,Francisco  MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       01:14:05          mt. 
  23      16 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  24      37 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 01:14:05          mt. 
  25      33 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:14:05          mt. 
  26      24 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  27     114 NEVADO,José María    MA-30  SBR                        01:14:05          mt. 
  28     103 LOPEZ,José Manuel    MA-30  BASE                       01:14:05          mt. 
  29     116 PERICAS,Jordi        MA-30  CENTELLES- PENYA CICLISTA  01:14:05          mt. 
  30       4 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  31       7 LOPEZ,Jose Antonio   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  32      21 REQUENA,Oscar        MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  33      76 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGU            01:14:05          mt. 
  34     109 REQUENA,Antoni       MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:14:05          mt. 
  35       5 CONTRERAS,Diego Manu MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
  36      93 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  BASE                       01:14:05          mt. 
  37      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:05          mt. 
  38      51 CERVANTES,Marcos     MA-30  EDAT 3                     01:14:05          mt. 
  39     112 LEYNAUD,Benoit       MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:14:05          mt. 
  40      78 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  REALE - ARA LLEIDA         01:14:45       40 seg. 
  41     113 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-CLUB CICLISTA     01:14:45       40 seg. 
  42      42 TERRONES,Jorge       MA-30  CECOC-GENESIS CYCLING TEA  01:14:45       40 seg. 
  43     115 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  CICLESPARREGUERA CLUB CIC  01:14:45       40 seg. 
  44      19 LOPEZ,Benito Alber   MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 01:14:45       40 seg. 
  45      10 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge      MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:45       40 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
   2      80 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    SENIO  RUBI- CLUB CICLISTA        01:14:05          mt. 
   3       6 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  CADENA PIRENAICA           01:14:05          mt. 
   4      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            01:14:05          mt. 
   5       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:14:05          mt. 
   6      89 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM              01:14:05          mt. 
   7     100 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            01:14:05          mt. 
   8     102 MATEU,José Ramón     SENIO  BUEN PASTOR- CLUB CICLIST  01:14:45       40 seg. 
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  Clasificación por equipos 
  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  RUBI- CLUB CICLISTA            03:42:15         
    2  RC.TELECOM-SKODA               03:42:15  a     mt.  
    3  A.C.PARETS                     03:42:15  a     mt.  
    4  C.C. LE BOULOU                 03:42:15  a     mt.  
    5  MUNT BIKES                     03:42:15  a     mt.  
    6  BICICLETES SEGU                03:42:15  a     mt.  
    7  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA      03:42:15  a     mt.  
    8  CECOC                          03:42:55  a      40  
 


